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Veteraanimiesten SM-loppukilpailu
2.4.2022, Helsinki Tali

Naiset, 12 parasta
Lopputulokset

Hannele Uctila
Terttu Savioja
Tuula Tamminen
Marja-Leena Laspé
Aira Grén

Helena Kukkonen
Pirkko Halden

Aila Koivisto

Sirjo Pohjonen
Anna-Maija Nylund
Mai-Lis Ahlfors
Anneli Haaksivuori

Kolmen parhaan pudotuspelit
Viliera

Terttu Savioja - Tuula Tamminen
209 (20) - 207 (0)

Loppuottelu
Terttu Savioja - Hannele Uotila
192 (20) - 172 (13)

Lopullinen jarjestys:
1. Savioja Terttu

2. Uotila Hannele

3. Tamminen Tuula

Ailec, Helsinki

SQB Bowlers, Seinéjoki
aCat, Hyvinkaa

FHB, Kokkola
TOPS, Lappeenranta
Sepottaret, Helsinki
Mercur, Helsinki
KJK, Kauhajoki
Siluetti, Eura

XX, Tampere

HKV, Helsinki

HKV, Helsinki

SQB Bowlers
Ailec
aCat
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1495
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1398
1394
1389
1296
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1599
1592
1570
1565
1563
1532
1502
1490
1445
1392
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186,9
179
196,3
181,6
172,4
177,5
174,8
174,3
173,6
162
151



